
Hi!
My name is Léa Lalita Bingesser. I am a 18 year 
old student at the applied arts school in la 
Chaux-de-Fonds, Switzerland. Currently, I am 
searching for an internship from June to July 
2025.

I would like to specialize myself in web design, 
illustrations and 3D.

Education
VET Interactive Media Design
CPNE-AA (Switzerland)

Compulsory school
EOCF Numa-droz (Switzerland)

Compulsory school
EOCF Crêtets (Switzerland)

Compulsory school
EOCF Gentianes (Switzerland)

Compulsory school
EOCF Promenade (Switzerland)

Compulsory school
The British School in Colombo 
(Sri-lanka)

2022 – 2026

2021 – 2022

2018 – 2021

2016 – 2018

2012 – 2016

2009 – 2012

Languages
English

French

Thai

German

100%

100%

30%

30%

Softwares
Indesign, Photoshop, Illustrator

Figma

Visual studio code

Da Vinci Resolve

Cinema 4D

100%

70%

50%

70%

60%

25.05.2006
+41 78 751 03 73
contact@lea-bingesser.ch
lea-bingesser.ch

Interests
Books 

Certificates
Cambridge B2 certi� cate

Red-cross babysi� ing certi� cate

2024

2021

Drawing Ice Hockey

Music Sport shooting Formula 1

Contact


